@Dikshant

International | Glohal
School

e Confidence for Life

Dikshant Global School

PLAYWAY to X
Registration Fee — One Time
Admission Fee — One Time
Annual Fee
Security Deposit
Tuition Fee
Sibling Tuition Fee (6124-613) 10% discount

Contact No.-8427664878

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

. 1000

. 50000

. 26185

.6124

.6124

. 5511



