

Dikshant Global School

Fee Structure – Session 2024-2025

Registration Fee – One Time	Rs. 1000
Admission Fee – One Time	Rs. 50000
Annual Fee	Rs. 26185
Security Deposit	Rs. 6124
Tuition Fee	Rs. 6124
Sibling Tuition Fee (6124-613) 10% discount	Rs. 5511